OR TRUST DEED OF NORTGAGENOFFICIAL C (ILLINOIS)

2001-01-11 11:25:35

Cook County Recorder

OWNER, THIS RELEASE SHALL BE FILED WITH THE RECORDER OF DEEDS OR THE REGISTRAR OF TITLES IN WHOSE OFFICE THE MORTGAGE OR DEED OF TRUST WAS FILED.

CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before us

Ten North Dearborn Street

Chicago, IL 60602

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS,

THAT THE PRIVATEBANK AND TRUST COMPANY		,	of the Coun	ty of <u>COOK</u>
and State of <u>ILLINOIS</u> , DO HEREBY SERTIFY that a cer	tain <u>MORTG</u>	AGE		
dated the <u>21ST</u> day of <u>DECEMBER</u> ,1998 , made by <u>T</u>	HE PRIVTE BA	ANK AND TRU	ST COMPAN	<u> </u>
MARK J. SMITH AND CAROLE	W. SMITH			
and recorded as document No. <u>09109451</u> in Bo	ook*	at page	*	in the office
of <u>RECORDER</u> of <u>COOK</u> County, in				
notes accompanying it, fully paid, satisfied, released and d	scharged.			
Legal Description of premises:	40.			
THE SOUTH 39 FEET OF THE NORTH 55 FEET OF LOT 9 IN OF LOTS 9, 11 AND 12, (EXCEPT THE SOUTH 2 ACRES ON NORTH ½ OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 6 AND SECTION 5, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF ILLINOIS.	F SAID LOT 1 THE NORT	1) IN CIRCUIT IMFST 1/4 O	COURT PAF THE SOUT	RTITION OF THE THWEST 1/4 OF
illinois.		TO		Υ
Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 16-06-412-015			<u>O</u>	
Address(es) of premises: 733 NORTH RIDGELAND A	VENUE OAK	PARK, IL 603	02	
is, with the note or notes accompanying it, full paid, satisf	ied, released a	and discharged	. 'C'	
Witness hand and seal 1	his <u>17TH</u>	_day of <u>NO\</u>	/EMBER	, 2000.
o'n'	Jeanere V	Meisser, Man Meisser, Man Mied, Operation	aging Directo	SEAL)
AIL TO: THE PRIVATEBANK AND TRUST COMPANY				

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE of ILLINOIS	}}	, ,
	} ss.	
COUNTY OF <u>COOK</u>	}	
67 07 07 07	I, THE UNDERSIGNED	
		County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY G DIRECTOR AND RICHARD S. NIED, OPERATIONS
	OFFICER	S DIRECTOR AND WICHARD S. MIED, OFERATIONS
5		personally known to me to be the same
	person s whose name s subscribed	to the fore-going instrument, appeared before me this
		y signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument
		voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set
	forth,	1-0-
	Given under my hand and official seal, this	THE COURSE THE LEGO. OF
0,	/_	Wylyx Hello 300
		otary Public // / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /
This instrument was prepared by RICHARD S. NIEL	O C'O THE PRIVATEBANK AND TRUST COMPANY	"OFFICIAL SEAL"
	(Name and Address)	MARILYN D. JACKSON
		Notary Public, State of Illinois
	0	My Commission Expires 08/03/04
	0/	
	Y)x	
	Cy	^
		7.0
	(Name and Address)	0.
2	والمستعدد والمتعادد	
		1/0
		CO